
6JIHSENSE INDUSTRIAL

LDB ONE POINT LOAD CELL

This Load cell is special designed for platform
weighting scale. The low-profile construction
reduces weighting scale dimensions. Use high
strength aluminum alloy as spring element. The
sensor elements are fully protected by silicon
coating. That is suitable for use in platform scale or
industrial weighting application.

Installation Dimensions

Low profile
Silicon coating protection
Low Corner error
Moisture and protection

Features

Capcity
(kg)

0.2/0.4

0.6/1/2/3

6/10/15/20

30/35
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M3 0.5

M3 0.5

M6 1.0
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50 50

200 200

250 250

300 300

400 400

L

70

70

130

130

150

M

58

58

106

106

117

N

---

---

---

---

19

W

12

15

30

40

35

P

7

7

15

15

15

H

22

22

22

22

40

Platform

PW

M
L

H

T
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60-100kg

Specification

Rated Output
Total Error

Repeatability
Creep

Input Resistance
Output Resistance

Max. Excitation Voltage
Recommended Excitation Voltage
Compensated Temp.Range

Safe Temp.Range
Temp.Effect on Zero Balance

Temp.Effect on Rated Output
Zero Balance
Safe Overload Rating
Cable Length
Cable Connection

2.0mV/V(LDB0.2~1 1.0mV/V)
0.05%
0.03%

0.05%/30min
430 or 405 25

350 5
20V
10V

10 ~50
20 ~70

0.05%R.O./10
0.03%Load/10

3%R.O.
150%

3m
Inpu:Red( )Black( )

Output:Green( )White( )

LDB0.2, 0.4, 0.6, 1, 2, 3, 6, 10, 15, 20, 30, 60,
100, 200
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